13/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019
14/05/2019

15/05/2019

15/05/2019

16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
17/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
21/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019
24/05/2019

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

09

09

13

13

13

13

09

09

09

13
13

09

09

09

13

13

13

09

09

13
13

:00
09:
:00
09:
:00
13:
:00
13:
:00
09:

00

00

00

00

00

:00
09:
:00
09:
:00
13:
09:
:00
09:
:00
:00
09:
:00
13:
:00
09:
:00
09:
:00
13:
:00
13:
:00
09:
09:
:00
09:
:00
09:
:00
:00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

90 mins
45 mins
75 mins
60 mins
35 mins
75 mins
75 mins
105 mins
105 mins
105 mins

105 mins

105 mins

75 mins
75 mins
105 mins
105 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
75 mins
75 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins
105 mins
35 mins
45 mins
45 mins
60 mins
75 mins
75 mins
105 mins
105 mins
105 mins
135 mins
105 mins
35 mins
45 mins
45 mins
60 mins
120 mins
90 mins

09:45
10:15
10:00
09:35
14:15
14:15
14:45
14:45
14:45

10:45

14:45

10:15
10:15
10:45
10:45
14:30
10:30
10:30
10:15
14:15
14:30
10:30
10:30
14:45
09:35
09:45
09:45
10:00
14:15
14:15
14:45
14:45
14:45
11:15
10:45
09:35
09:45
09:45
10:00
15:00
14:30

Computer Science
French
French
French
French

Science(Combined)

Science(Combined)
Biology
Biology

Science(Combined)

Physical Education

English Literature

Science(Combined)
Science(Combined)
Chemistry
Chemistry
Computer Science
French
Engineering
French
Physical Education
Drama
Mathematics
Mathematics
Geography
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Science(Combined)
Science(Combined)
Physics
Physics
Science(Combined)
English Literature
Psychology
Italian
Italian
Italian
Italian

Design and Technology

Classical Civilisation

COMPUTER SCIENCE (J276)
French - Higher (C800PH)
French - Higher (C800PH)

French - Foundation (C800PF)
French - Foundation (C800PF)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)
BIOLOGY TIER H (8461H)
BIOLOGY TIER F (8461F)
COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (1PEO)

ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702)

COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)
CHEMISTRY TIER H (8462H)
CHEMISTRY TIER F (8462F)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (1276)
French - Higher (C800PH)
Engineering Solving Problems (979301)
French - Foundation (C800PF)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (1PEO)
Drama (C690QS)
MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)
MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)
Geography B (C112QS)
SPANISH TIER F (8698F)
SPANISH TIER F (8698F)
SPANISH TIER H (8698H)
SPANISH TIER H (8698H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)
PHYSICS TIER H (8463H)
PHYSICS TIER F (8463F)
COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)
ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702)
PSYCHOLOGY (8182)

ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)

ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)

ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)

ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)

DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY (8552)
CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A (J199A)

COMP SCI: COMPUTER SYSTEMS WRTN
French Comp 2 Higher Listening
French Comp 3 Higher Reading

French Comp 3 Foundation Reading
French Comp 2 Foundation Listening
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1F
BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER H
BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER F
COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 1F

FITNESS AND BODY SYSTEMS

ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1

COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1F
CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER H
CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER F
COMP SCI:COMP THNK ALGRTHM PRGRM WTN
French Comp 4 Higher Writing
Engineering Unit 3: Written
French Comp 4 Foundation Writing
HEALTH AND PERFORMANCE
Drama Component3 Interpretin Theatre
NON CALCULATOR (H)

NON CALCULATOR (F)

GeogB Componentl Invest Geog Issues
SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER F
SPANISH READING TEST TIER F
SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER H
SPANISH READING TEST TIER H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1F
PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER H
PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER F
COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 2F
ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2
PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 1
ITALIAN LISTENING TEST TIER F
ITALIAN READING TEST TIER F
ITALIAN LISTENING TEST TIER H
ITALIAN READING TEST TIER H
DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER
CLAS CIV:MYTH AND RELIGION WTN

19
19
2
2
40
37
40
2

16

120

40
37
40

19
25

16
12
72
52
77
10
10
17
17
40
37
40

120



03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
04/06/2019
04/06/2019

05/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019

05/06/2019

06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
07/06/2019
10/06/2019
11/06/2019
11/06/2019

12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019

12/06/2019

13/06/2019
13/06/2019

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday

09

13

09

09:

09:

13:
:00
09:
:00
13:
:00
13:
09:
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00
09:
:00
09:

09

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
09

09

09:

09:

09:

09:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

09:
:00

13

:00
13:
:00
13:
:00
13:
09:

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

0 mins
0 mins
105 mins
60 mins
75 mins
105 mins
105 mins

60 mins

75 mins

90 mins

90 mins

90 mins
90 mins
0 mins
0 mins
0 mins
0 mins
105 mins
75 mins
75 mins
105 mins
105 mins
105 mins
90 mins
90 mins
90 mins

75 mins

75 mins

105 mins

105 mins

105 mins

45 mins

75 mins

105 mins

35 mins

60 mins

90 mins
90 mins

09:00
09:00
14:45
14:00
14:15
10:45
14:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

14:30

10:30
10:30
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
10:45
14:15
14:15
14:45
14:45
14:45
10:30
10:30
10:30

10:15

10:15

10:45

10:45

10:45

13:45

14:15

14:45

13:35

14:00

10:30
14:30

History
History
Psychology
Italian
Italian
English Language
Music

Spanish
Spanish
Classical Civilisation

Geography
Mathematics
Mathematics

History
History
History
History
English Language
Science(Combined)
Science(Combined)
Biology
Biology
Science(Combined)
Film Studies
Mathematics
Mathematics

Science(Combined)
Science(Combined)
Chemistry
Chemistry
Science(Combined)
German
German
Citizenship
German

German

Geography
Statistics

HISTORY HL (8145HL)
HISTORY HL (8145HL)
PSYCHOLOGY (8182)
ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)
ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700)
MUSIC (1MUO)

SPANISH TIER F (8698F)
SPANISH TIER H (8698H)
CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A (J199A)

Geography B (C112QS)

MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)
MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)
HISTORY HL (8145HL)

HISTORY HL (8145HL)

HISTORY HA (8145HA)

HISTORY HA (8145HA)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)
BIOLOGY TIER H (8461H)
BIOLOGY TIER F (8461F)
COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)
Film Studies (C670QS)
MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)
MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)

COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)
COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)
CHEMISTRY TIER H (8462H)
CHEMISTRY TIER F (8462F)
COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)
German - Higher (C820PH)
German - Higher (C820PH)
CITIZENSHIP STUDIES (8100)
German - Foundation (C820PF)

German - Foundation (C820PF)

Geography B (C112QS)
STATISTICS OPTION H (1STOH)

HISTORY PAPER 1A OPTION B
HISTORY PAPER 1B OPTION C
PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 2
ITALIAN WRITING TEST TIER F
ITALIAN WRITING TEST TIER H
ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1
APPRAISING

SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER F
SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER H
CLAS CIV:THE HOMERIC WORLD WTN

Geog B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog

CALCULATOR (H)
CALCULATOR (F)
HISTORY PAPER 2A OPTION C
HISTORY PAPER 2B OPTION C
HISTORY PAPER 2A OPTION A
HISTORY PAPER 2B OPTION A
ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2F
BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER H
BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER F
COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 3F
Film Studies Comp 1 US Film
CALCULATOR (H)
CALCULATOR (F)

COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2H
COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2F
CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER H
CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER F
COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 4F
German Comp 2 Higher Listening
German Comp 3 Higher Reading
CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 1
German Comp 2 Foundation Listening

German Comp 3 Foundation Reading

Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork
WRITTEN PAPER 1H

25
43
1
1
123
19

10

17

1

77

72
52
25
25
1
1
123
40
37
40
2
2

72
52

40

37

40

16

16

77
14



14/06/2019 Friday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 Science(Combined) COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H) COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2H

14/06/2019 Friday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 Science(Combined) COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F) COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2F 37
14/06/2019 Friday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 Physics PHYSICS TIER H (8463H) PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER H 40
14/06/2019 Friday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 Physics PHYSICS TIER F (8463F) PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER F 2
14/06/2019 Friday 13:00 90 mins 14:30 Film Studies Film Studies (C670QS) Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film 1
17/06/2019 Monday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 German German - Higher (C820PH) German Comp 4 Higher Writing 16
17/06/2019 Monday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 Citizenship CITIZENSHIP STUDIES (8100) CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 2 2
17/06/2019 Monday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 German German - Foundation (C820PF) German Comp 4 Foundation Writing 3
18/06/2019 Tuesday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 Statistics (GCSE) STATISTICS OPTION H (1STOH) WRITTEN PAPER 2H 14
18/06/2019 Tuesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 Additional Maths MATHS: ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS (6993) MATHS: ADDITIONAL MATHS PAPER 1 2
18/06/2019 Tuesday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 Catering Hosp & Catering Industry Paper (5569UB) Hosp & Catering(Spec A) Unitl: Paper 3
18/06/2019 Tuesday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 Statistics (AS) STATISTICS (8STO0) PAPER 1 1
20/06/2019  Thursday 09:00 90 mins 10:30 Statistics (AS) STATISTICS (8STO0) PAPER 2 1



