Date	Day	Start Time	Duration	End Time	Subject	Option	Component	Num
13/05/2019	Monday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Computer Science	COMPUTER SCIENCE (J276)	COMP SCI: COMPUTER SYSTEMS WRTN	1
14/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	45 mins	09:45	French	French - Higher (C800PH)	French Comp 2 Higher Listening	19
14/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	French	French - Higher (C800PH)	French Comp 3 Higher Reading	19
14/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	60 mins	10:00	French	French - Foundation (C800PF)	French Comp 3 Foundation Reading	2
14/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	35 mins	09:35	French	French - Foundation (C800PF)	French Comp 2 Foundation Listening	2
14/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1H	40
14/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P1F	37
14/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Biology	BIOLOGY TIER H (8461H)	BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER H	40
14/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Biology	BIOLOGY TIER F (8461F)	BIOLOGY PAPER 1 TIER F	2
14/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)	COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 1F	2
15/05/2019	Wednesday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Physical Education	PHYSICAL EDUCATION (1PE0)	FITNESS AND BODY SYSTEMS	16
15/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	English Literature	ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702)	ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 1	120
16/05/2019	Thursday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1H	40
16/05/2019	Thursday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P1F	37
16/05/2019	Thursday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Chemistry	CHEMISTRY TIER H (8462H)	CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER H	40
16/05/2019	Thursday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Chemistry	CHEMISTRY TIER F (8462F)	CHEMISTRY PAPER 1 TIER F	2
16/05/2019	Thursday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Computer Science	COMPUTER SCIENCE (J276)	COMP SCI: COMP THNK ALGRTHM PRGRM WTN	1
17/05/2019	Friday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	French	French - Higher (C800PH)	French Comp 4 Higher Writing	19
17/05/2019	Friday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Engineering	Engineering Solving Problems (979301)	Engineering Unit 3: Written	25
17/05/2019	Friday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	French	French - Foundation (C800PF)	French Comp 4 Foundation Writing	2
17/05/2019	Friday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Physical Education	PHYSICAL EDUCATION (1PE0)	HEALTH AND PERFORMANCE	16
17/05/2019	Friday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Drama	Drama (C690QS)	Drama Component3 Interpretin Theatre	12
21/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)	NON CALCULATOR (H)	72
21/05/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)	NON CALCULATOR (F)	52
21/05/2019	Tuesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Geography	Geography B (C112QS)	GeogB Component1 Invest Geog Issues	77
22/05/2019	Wednesday	09:00	35 mins	09:35	Spanish	SPANISH TIER F (8698F)	SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER F	10
22/05/2019	Wednesday	09:00	45 mins	09:45	Spanish	SPANISH TIER F (8698F)	SPANISH READING TEST TIER F	10
22/05/2019	Wednesday	09:00	45 mins	09:45	Spanish	SPANISH TIER H (8698H)	SPANISH LISTENING TEST TIER H	17
22/05/2019	Wednesday	09:00	60 mins	10:00	Spanish	SPANISH TIER H (8698H)	SPANISH READING TEST TIER H	17
22/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1H	40
22/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P1F	37
22/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Physics	PHYSICS TIER H (8463H)	PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER H	40
22/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Physics	PHYSICS TIER F (8463F)	PHYSICS PAPER 1 TIER F	2
22/05/2019	Wednesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)	COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 2F	2
23/05/2019	Thursday	09:00	135 mins	11:15	English Literature	ENGLISH LITERATURE (8702)	ENGLISH LITERATURE PAPER 2	120
24/05/2019	Friday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Psychology	PSYCHOLOGY (8182)	PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 1	43
24/05/2019	Friday	09:00	35 mins	09:35	Italian	ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)	ITALIAN LISTENING TEST TIER F	1
24/05/2019	Friday	09:00	45 mins	09:45	Italian	ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)	ITALIAN READING TEST TIER F	1
24/05/2019	Friday	09:00	45 mins	09:45	Italian	ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)	ITALIAN LISTENING TEST TIER H	1
24/05/2019	Friday	09:00	60 mins	10:00	Italian	ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)	ITALIAN READING TEST TIER H	1
24/05/2019	Friday	13:00	120 mins	15:00	Design and Technology	DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY (8552)	DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY WRITTEN PAPER	22
24/05/2019	Friday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Classical Civilisation	CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A (J199A)	CLAS CIV: MYTH AND RELIGION WTN	1
						HALF TERM		

Date	Day	Start Time	Duration	End Time	Subject	Option	Component	Num
03/06/2019	Monday	09:00	0 mins	09:00	History	HISTORY HL (8145HL)	HISTORY PAPER 1A OPTION B	25
03/06/2019	Monday	09:00	0 mins	09:00	History	HISTORY HL (8145HL)	HISTORY PAPER 1B OPTION C	25
03/06/2019	Monday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Psychology	PSYCHOLOGY (8182)	PSYCHOLOGY PAPER 2	43
03/06/2019	Monday	13:00	60 mins	14:00	Italian	ITALIAN TIER F (8633F)	ITALIAN WRITING TEST TIER F	1
03/06/2019	Monday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Italian	ITALIAN TIER H (8633H)	ITALIAN WRITING TEST TIER H	1
04/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	English Language	ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700)	ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1	123
04/06/2019	Tuesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Music	MUSIC (1MU0)	APPRAISING	19
05/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	60 mins	10:00	Spanish	SPANISH TIER F (8698F)	SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER F	10
05/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Spanish	SPANISH TIER H (8698H)	SPANISH WRITING TEST TIER H	17
05/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Classical Civilisation	CLASSICAL CIVILISATION OPTION A (J199A)	CLAS CIV:THE HOMERIC WORLD WTN	1
05/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Geography	Geography B (C112QS)	Geog B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog	77
06/06/2019	Thursday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)	CALCULATOR (H)	72
06/06/2019	Thursday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)	CALCULATOR (F)	52
06/06/2019	Thursday	13:00	0 mins	13:00	History	HISTORY HL (8145HL)	HISTORY PAPER 2A OPTION C	25
06/06/2019	Thursday	13:00	0 mins	13:00	History	HISTORY HL (8145HL)	HISTORY PAPER 2B OPTION C	25
06/06/2019	Thursday	13:00	0 mins	13:00	History	HISTORY HA (8145HA)	HISTORY PAPER 2A OPTION A	1
06/06/2019	Thursday	13:00	0 mins	13:00	History	HISTORY HA (8145HA)	HISTORY PAPER 2B OPTION A	1
07/06/2019	Friday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	English Language	ENGLISH LANGUAGE (8700)	ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2	123
07/06/2019	Friday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2H	40
07/06/2019	Friday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY BIOLOGY P2F	37
07/06/2019	Friday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Biology	BIOLOGY TIER H (8461H)	BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER H	40
07/06/2019	Friday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Biology	BIOLOGY TIER F (8461F)	BIOLOGY PAPER 2 TIER F	2
07/06/2019	Friday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)	COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 3F	2
10/06/2019	Monday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Film Studies	Film Studies (C670QS)	Film Studies Comp 1 US Film	1
11/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION H (1MA1H)	CALCULATOR (H)	72
11/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Mathematics	MATHEMATICS OPTION F (1MA1F)	CALCULATOR (F)	52
12/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2H	40
12/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY CHEMISTRY P2F	37
12/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Chemistry	CHEMISTRY TIER H (8462H)	CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER H	40
12/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Chemistry	CHEMISTRY TIER F (8462F)	CHEMISTRY PAPER 2 TIER F	2
12/06/2019	Wednesday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: SYNERGY TIER F (8465F)	COMBINED SCIENCE: SYNERGY PAPER 4F	2
12/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	45 mins	13:45	German	German - Higher (C820PH)	German Comp 2 Higher Listening	16
12/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	75 mins	14:15	German	German - Higher (C820PH)	German Comp 3 Higher Reading	16
12/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	105 mins	14:45	Citizenship	CITIZENSHIP STUDIES (8100)	CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 1	2
12/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	35 mins	13:35	German	German - Foundation (C820PF)	German Comp 2 Foundation Listening	3
12/06/2019	Wednesday	13:00	60 mins	14:00	German	German - Foundation (C820PF)	German Comp 3 Foundation Reading	3
13/06/2019	Thursday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Geography	Geography B (C112QS)	Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork	77
13/06/2019	Thursday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Statistics	STATISTICS OPTION H (1ST0H)	WRITTEN PAPER 1H	14

Date	Day	Start Time	Duration	End Time	Subject	Option	Component	Num
14/06/2019	Friday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER H (8464H)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2H	40
14/06/2019	Friday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	Science(Combined)	COMBINED SCI: TRILOGY TIER F (8464F)	COMBINED SCI TRILOGY PHYSICS P2F	37
14/06/2019	Friday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Physics	PHYSICS TIER H (8463H)	PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER H	40
14/06/2019	Friday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Physics	PHYSICS TIER F (8463F)	PHYSICS PAPER 2 TIER F	2
14/06/2019	Friday	13:00	90 mins	14:30	Film Studies	Film Studies (C670QS)	Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film	1
17/06/2019	Monday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	German	German - Higher (C820PH)	German Comp 4 Higher Writing	16
17/06/2019	Monday	09:00	105 mins	10:45	Citizenship	CITIZENSHIP STUDIES (8100)	CITIZENSHIP STUDIES PAPER 2	2
17/06/2019	Monday	09:00	75 mins	10:15	German	German - Foundation (C820PF)	German Comp 4 Foundation Writing	3
18/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Statistics (GCSE)	STATISTICS OPTION H (1ST0H)	WRITTEN PAPER 2H	14
18/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	120 mins	11:00	Additional Maths	MATHS: ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS (6993)	MATHS: ADDITIONAL MATHS PAPER 1	2
18/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Catering	Hosp & Catering Industry Paper (5569UB)	Hosp & Catering(Spec A) Unit1: Paper	3
18/06/2019	Tuesday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Statistics (AS)	STATISTICS (8ST0)	PAPER 1	1
20/06/2019	Thursday	09:00	90 mins	10:30	Statistics (AS)	STATISTICS (8ST0)	PAPER 2	1